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Student Name

JOSHORA TRIPURA

BAKHARI TRIPURA

PRANITA CHAKMA

MADHABI CHAKMA

KUHELY CHAKMA

SENSEI CHAKMA

SUMANA CHAKMA

TISHINA TRIPURA

SUJA CHAKMA

ANANTA CHAKMA

KRAUCHING CHOWDHURY

UCHI CHAKMA

Merit List (TIPIR fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVOQXZOGBX
20114614947101786
GVWLKCZBMA
20114614975101187
GVANAQSYGS
20124614925100305
GVINLIZKRP
20114614947100475
GVNGZDXSDR
20094614947014071
GVMUNMNPVN
20104614925100046
GVCUWDDZHN
20124614925104525
GVXTTWEFXGI
20114614925103108
GVIJPJINRVC
20124614947100342
GVAJQOSYDK
20118418727965404
GVNSGDIHVG
20134614925102003

GVPTVEYXGZ
20124614975100631

Father & Mother
Jotimoy Tripura
Kajol Debi Tripura
Sunayan Tripura
Chanchala Tripura
Prio Ranjan Chakma
Sumana Chakma
Ratan Chakma
Swapna Chakma
Babul Chandra Chakma
Milapati Chakma
Sukanta Chakma
Champa

Uzzal Kanti Chakma
Kripa Chakma
Brighadon Tirpura
Janati Tripura
Simiton Chkama
Lali Chakma

Jewel Chakma

Epa Chakma
Sathoipru Chowdhury
Naumpuru Marma
Uday Ravi Chakma
Proniti Chakma

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801552381230

8801585713254

8801554466098

8801575031664

8801575031664

8801554466098

8801557417423

8801575399898

8801844681298

8801558913328

8801551965897

8801538333466

GEN
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GEN
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Quota Rank
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Student Name

MST TAMANNA AKTER

JITA CHAKMA

KALPANA CHAKMA

RASHI BISWAS RIPU

PRANTI TRIPURA

ISPA

SMRITI CHAKMA

SRITI CHAKRABORTY

SAMAPRU MOGINI

PRAGGA KHISA

JAHANARA KHATUN

ADITI CHAKMA

Page 2 of 10

Merit List (STIpITH fATIET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVRUTERIXH
20124614925102967
GVOVCAWVON
2014614947103059
GVUDRGBUT
20114614947102572
GVYEDPPSTB
20118410723100515
GVVURYILOV
20124614963102027
GVQUSXLAPI
20104624903115819
GVXAWDDEQG
20114614963100993
GVOMRRFEMN
20101591608147662
GVRGMNIJEWM
20104614925103509
GVCPMYUFCJ
2014617738100839
GVPXVWTMYX
20104625006045397
GVGLPQWVQC
20124616515100394

Father & Mother

Mohammed Abdul Kader

Mst. Rehana Akter
Jyoti Priya Chakma
Ami Chakma
Tapan Bikash Chakma
Swapnarika Chkama
Tarun Biswas
Pallobi Datta
Mintu Tripura
Barna Davi Tripura
Md Hasan Ali

Nur Naher Begum
Rubel Chakma
Mishu Talukder
Mintu Chakraborty
Shilpi Chakraborty
Sapru Marma
Ucrayonw Mogini
Rupan Jyoti Khisa
Memori Dewan
Dead Md. Ahed Ali
Saheda Begum
Moni Raj Chakma
Nomonita Chakma

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801558415299

8801828338038

8801575031664

8801812857074

8801852450243

8801533616764

8801820730537

8801556538868

8801556538868

8801882097075

8801585872109

8801732909068

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Quota Rank
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Student Name

BUMIKA CHAKMA

PORANTI TRIPURA

PORANI CHAKMA

MERINA CHAKMA

BRISTI CHAKMA

SADIA AKTER

SUDRISTI CHAKMA

JISITATRIPURA

HESHING MARMA

»3% UMRASONG MARMA

& PONIKA TRIPURA

PRIYANSI CHAKMA
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Merit List (ﬂ%ﬁﬁ'ﬁ_ﬂﬁﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVGPQAIEFJ
20108422009017194
GVICJINSZZ
20104614915106294
GVEGAQAGFG
2014614947102247
GVAJFCBCCS
20118410783105355
GVHASKPHVO
20138417576101396
GVVEBVPBCV
20124614925104521
GVAZTICVVX
2014614947101858
GVPEJUNLHV
20114614379106831
GVCPEZKBJU
20124614963100484
GVXTEYPKIC
20124614963102026
GVQMEOMNOL
20084614975100982
GVEWMIWIGR
20124614915109798

Father & Mother

Amiya Jiban Chakma
Mika Chakma
Chalendra Tripura
Hari Mala Tripura

Samen Chakma
Bipuli Chakma
Maratto Chakma
Nagari Chakma

Rigan Chakma
Dipeka Khisa

Md. Jakir Hossain

Mrs. Mofasera Begum
Ratna Bijoy Chakma
Marjana Khisa

Nitya Ranjan Tripura
Anarati Tripura

Achai Marma(Ugya)
Damaching Marma(Madhuri)
Moni Marma

Chinda Marma

Lal Tripura

Kalkma Tripura

Arun Chakma

Kokila Chakma

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801828902757

8801585826062

8801844681307

8801812904817

8801823742013

8801727471067

8801533667752

8801575449245

8801585276071

8801585276067

8801551985107

8801837709702

Quota Rank
GEN 25
GEN 26
GEN 27
GEN 28
GEN 29
GEN 30
GEN 31
GEN 32
GEN 33
GEN 34
GEN 35
GEN 36
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Student Name

BRISTI CHAKMA
S ' NANCY CHAKMA
39 TEISHATI TRIPURA
n MAISHING MARMA
PUJA CHAKMA
SUPTA CHAKMA
SUDARSHI CHAKMA
MUNOYTI TRIPURA
RETISHA CHAKMA

SONIYA TRIPURA

RIMZHIM CHAKMA

48 g ARIYANA ADITTRI DEWAN
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Merit List (ﬂ%ﬁﬁ'ﬁ_ﬂﬁﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVOTKZMEBN
20114614915107046
GVLGFBXVCZ
20124614947102123
GVSBBHXGYW
20104614925100537
GVNUZIVVXQ
201461494710143
GVLKKNMPBX
20114614925101381
GVELGLEDHS
20124614975101906
GVJVBFGTDD
20128410759101055
GVPRDZUKEE
20114614975100817
GVVWGDCCXW
20124614379102054
GVMIEYOJRR
20104614975101549
GVBEXGJRQE
20114614975100079
GVOIGUKPGK
20118425008093085

Father & Mother
Sujoty Chakma
Sumana Chakma
Satish Chama
Subarna Chakma
Rani Mohan Tripura
Charan Bala Tripura

Mong Hola Ching Marma

Mraching Marma
Bhaladhan Chakma
Nanaki Chakma
Soykat Chakma
Rugika Tripura

Madhu Sudan Chakma
China Chakma
Sushnta Tripura

Mina Tripura

Shudha Bikash Chakma
Repa Chakma

Late. Joymoni Tripura
Sumitra Chakma

Naba Arjun Chakma
Abalakha Chakma
Prabhankar Dewan
Joshi Chakma

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801888615901

8801595197059

8801859814660

8801858840576

8801553244328

8801557663031

8801585870050

8801820717865

8801553091337

8801575704828

8801838366837

8801816711696

Quota Rank
GEN 37
GEN 38
GEN 39
GEN 40
GEN 4
GEN 42
GEN 43
GEN 44
GEN 45
GEN 46
GEN 47
GEN 48
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Student Name

NIRJORA CHAKMA

SATATA CHAKMA

ABRITI CHAKMA

BIJOYA TRIPURA

SANUBEY MARAM

JHUMKA TRIPURA

NILKU TRIPURA

NAIKRA MOGINI

ARJITA CHAKMA

MST AFROJA SULTANA RIYA

PAPRINATH TITHI

POKTHA BALA TRIPURA

Merit List (ﬂﬁ?ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ_ﬂﬁﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVRMAZWUYT
20124614947102009
GVJOERVRWU
20124624902116091
GVHFIDILET
20124617776102165
GVZENFYCOP
20084614975101220
GVOHOQSHQT
20104614975101548
GVLPRFPFIK
20104614925100535
GVIUMNHMQK
20134614925102105
GVVGTDPXDZ
20104614925103115
GVUIANOVZQ
20124614915109895
GVQKDNVEQF
20124625006042585
GVSFEBYOLV
20M4627504038329
GVWKAMZGIF
20104614925010048

Father & Mother
Sunamoy Chakma
Monerika Chakma
Sona Muni Chakma
Jyotsna Chakma
Gyana Priyo Chakma
Nipu Talukder

Ullas Moy Tripura
Asili Tripura
Ushamoung Marma
Hnangu Marma

Runa Babu Tripura
Moni Tripura

Jeeban Mohon Tripura
Rano Bala Tripura
Mongkeyoching Mog
Hlamrasong Mogini

Pritimoy Chakma
Manisha Chakma

Md Riaz Uddin
Aklima Akter Akhi
Polash Chandra Nath
Prianka Sarker

Kunja Moni Tripura
Bika Rani Tripura

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801554315071

8801840834721

8801585878461

8801551985107

8801533033876

8801595197269

8801552738386

8801595197466

8801878154781

8801610226997

8801821742007

8801585468961

Quota Rank
GEN 49
GEN 50
GEN 51
GEN 52
GEN 53
GEN 54
GEN 55
GEN 56
GEN 57
GEN 58
GEN 59
GEN 60

5/10



12/12/22, 7:40 PM

Student Name

61 Q THUISYANG MARMA
URMI BORUYA
KASARANG TRIPURA
FARJANA AKTER
HAMCHAKTI TRIPURA
MONIKA TRIPURA
HLA HLA U MARMA

PAIMA AKTER

69 lexa

70 PRITI TRIPURA
it
£

DUTIKA TRIPURA

OISHEE HAJONG

72 § ‘ ANKITA SAHA
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Merit List (STIpITH fATIET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVALXFNQAG
20124614963103163
GVQGWZTXYF
20124614915110719
GVMAKIKXZH
20M4624905118907
GVHSQDEVTE
20124625002101482
GVZAEFAHYK
20124617059100645
GVAQNVRYXC
20124617035104188
GVMIVZUSSM
20120311447100865
GVAQXGYANG
20094614925100483
GVYQPUDSMJ
20114614915109994
GVWWAYRARC
20104614915105463
GVOIFCYRLK
20104614975100165
GVBVTEFIPA
20134617776104641

Father & Mother
Chalaprue Marma
Shibuli Chakma
Dipayan Boruya
Chandika Tripura
Dayananda Tripura
Gitika Tripura
Shahabuddin
Rotana Begum

Bina Moy Tripura
Babita Tripura
Dhana Bikash Tripura
Rabiong Tripura
Kaychingpure Marma
Neuma Chowdhury
Md.Ruhul Amin
Mst.Firoza Begum
Hetendra Tripura
Jibika Tripura

Sumonta Bikash Tripura

Tuni Tripura
Oliyas Hajon
Kamali Tripura
Subrata Saha
Susmita Nath

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801555047953

8801532363405

8801828861303

8801764516387

8801644304615

8801550605905

8801556537556

8801866660924

8801825266925

880155480941

8801820986277

8801533643244

Quota

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

6/10



12/12/22, 7:40 PM

Student Name

NAFIZA AKTER

CHAMPALIKA TRIPURA

o8 SHRUTIDEY

76 ‘ g ‘ RUIMRASONG MARMA
==

77 NEIU MARMA

78 MUNNI ROAZA

TUSTI CHAKMA

MONDIRA TRIPURA
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JANNATUL FERDOUS

82 KARINI TRIPURA

SANUCHING MARMA
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>
N
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SAMACHING MARMA

Page 7 of 10

Merit List (STIpITH fATIET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVCUONNIOJ
20092692527143094
GVOMZIMSKB
20094617059100607
GVJEVFCFLG
20M4625003041525
GVMNPWZMDP
20124614925100704
GVGZWCFMMI
20124614925101750
GVVLLKIGYB
20124614963101985
GVSDHSHYOA
2014624909115495
GVKDNICASZ
20124614915112547
GVSHWXGAVN
20124624904121124
GVYQLIFHRC
20124614915108198
GVOEDVFSQF
20124614925102701
GVWRCRPZGX
2010461415109964

Father & Mother
Md. Asraful Alam
Ms. Sharmin Akter
Alo Prodip Tripura
Banita Tripura
Uzzal Kumar Dey
Sumita Dey
Kongchai Marma
Lahcraima Moghini
Ushajai Marma
Anjali Mallik
Nirutpal Tripura
Mallika Tripura
Debashis Chakma
Sufali Chakma
Dogia Tripura

Agar Bala Tripura
Md Jakir Hossain
Ruma Akter

Surjo Kumar Tripura
Bono Pravat Tripura
Aching Marma
Kraiyowri Marma
Muylow Marma
Chindama Marma

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801309741779

8801824069083

8801820702047

8801533383882

8801552741595

8801585879845

8801556503577

8801878280496

8801878083914

8801810142793

8801557394274

8801828467899

Quota

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

73

74
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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Student Name

NAPUR TRIPURA

MUKTA AKTER

OYATOI TRIPURA

TANIA AKTER

RAPITALUKDAR

BOBARTI TRIPURA

PURNOTA CHAKMA

SRAVANTI AKTER MAYA

WAMRACHING MARMA

SAJALI TRIPURA

MOSAMMOTH NABIHA

KUSHI TRIPURA

Merit List (ﬂﬁ?ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ_ﬂﬁﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVYKWGMAPD
20124614915107825
GVYZVIMMEY
20104614925102007
GVDUIPLFVY
20124614915110042
GVDYRUCBYJ
20104625006047382
GVWZKEQBMC
20124616531102544
GVSDLDHPUI
20064617047101977
GVZZIKMTTT
2012462501041705
GVBITZSILC
20124624904114896
GVGTEBDAKT
20124614947101096
GVIJCTRWLIC
20124614963101194
GVVZTNWKYS
20121518647106841
GVFHAPXIKJ
20M461497510151

Father & Mother
Micojit Tripura
Alpana Royaja

Md Saha Alam

Mst Salma Akter
Tarin Moy Tripura
Bandukati Tripura
Md. Abul Kalam
Mst. Farbin Bagum
Neuton Talukdar
Trisa Chakma

Kusa Moni Tripura
Mikati Tripura
Amar Smriti Chakma
Engki Chakma
Abdur Rashid
Moreom Akter
Usuiching Marma
Kraching Chowdhury
Shisir Bindu Tripura
Sejena Tripura

Md Rayaj Uddin
Nargis Akter
Dhatha Tripura
Kajal Bala Tripura

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801885802757

8801883128067

8801827718724

8801772509383

8801614188322

8801553562661

8801828902757

8801863607136

8801572549674

8801856840419

8801882752755

8801551985107

Quota Rank
GEN 85
GEN 86
GEN 87
GEN 88
GEN 89
GEN 90
GEN 91
GEN 92
GEN 93
GEN 94
GEN 95
GEN 96
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Student Name

LAMIYA AKTER

SUMAIYA AKHTER

KATRINA CHAKMA

NAITOKTI TRIPURA

101 5‘3‘3 RIYA MONI
102 @ MRASIU MARMA
103 TAHASIN

104 ‘1‘ KHADIJA TUL EVA

105 “ TISA PAL

AFSANA ISLAM MIM

NISHITA CHAKMA

e}
(o0
'@“ 3,

JERIN AKTER TANISHA

Ao _
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Merit List (STIpITH fATIET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2023, Merit List.

[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVNKDGOHIA
20104624904117927
GVENRBEUXM
20104625008041935
GVAIQJECQJ
20114614915106510
GVTJRWNYSR
20114614915103516
GVLGVZHLRF
20104634975011586
GVSUXFGFCE
20124614947102116
GVIVVOAGZY
20124625003055711
GVDYOZFRCG
20124624905106896
GVSIXTLZXX
20124614925103617
GVNMOMHTCG
20124624903117507
GVVMWYYDIO
20114614915110199
GVIAUNJDCH
20124624903119399

Father & Mother
Md Rabiul Alam
Lelufa Akter

Md Mosharraf Sheikh
Mrs Sahina Akter
Manoj Kumar Chakma
Babita Chakma

Hemonta Bikash Tripura

Roze Tripura

Md Ali Akbar

Rina Akter
Aongsipru Marma
Samanou Marma
Md. Masud
Shuktara Akter
Bellal Hossain
Nargies Begum
Dibakar Paul
Purnima Paul

Nurul Abser

Bilkis Akter

Kalo Baran Chakma
Mst Nilufa Akter
Md. Mostofa Repan
Jesmin Akter Reshma

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

8801820703863

8801863979037

8801660198243

8801619181519

8801708704968

8801624593649

8801557572901

8801571000162

8801814510048

8801824823825

8801847146928

8801553594165

Quota

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
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Student Name

109 m UMRACHING MARMA

10 EI MOSAMMAD MAHAMUDA AKTER ENY

1‘ MST RIMA AKTER
—
j‘l TINNI TRIPURA

MONIYA TRIPURA

RUIPAIN MARMA

a0

MST TAHAMINA AKTER

3
Lo

SANUCHING MARMA

-
=
~

e

MST NUR NESA

MSTJUMA AKTHER

®
o]
WA

v

ANUSHREE CHAKMA

s}
o

5 s
o B

KALPANA TRIPURA
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[Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 120]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVBCKEILNM
20104617738101568
GVNZIDATUM
20104625003046997
GVMYHKGCIA
20124614925101042
GVNVXPIJHEY
20124614975101415
GVXMZMFDNA
20114614963101997
GVDXKJAPBQ
20124625009055972
GVIFGSDEBZ
20104614925100143
GVQZBQMOPE
20104625001057847
GVBQWMXIQQ
2004625003016209
GVFKNESKNV
20104614925100140
GVOLUBIZWB
20128417538007653
GVLTFISHKH
20124614915112826

Father & Mother
Sajeu Marma
Peimyah Marma
Mohammad Ali
Amena Begum
Md Hanif

Mst Hasina Begum
Sadhan Tripura
Kabari Tripura
Pangkaj Tripura
Tinu Tripura

Ruiu Marma
Umadi Marma
Md. Babul

Mst. Tachlima Akter
Montu Marma
Mayaima Marma
Nurul Alam

Rojabi Begum
Md. Nurul Islam
Nachima Akter
Tapan Chakma
Khushi Chakma
Anil Tripura
Rameta Tripura

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?sid=NGImTzJjZIZYaUVIVIp4LzZMLONvdz09&rid=83&result=Merit

Merit List (ﬂ%ﬁﬁ'ﬁ_ﬂﬁﬂ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education
KHAGRACHARI GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2023, Merit List.

Mobile

8801556538868

8801556773583

8801558415299

8801585276468

8801828865465

8801828864193

8801609200284

8801609477236

8801828941988

8801949439350

8801644831555

8801535204818

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

Quota Rank
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